411
Related InformationFIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO

Reflective
PM2
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Sensing range Model No. Output Output
operation
C
on
ne
ct
or
 ty
pe
To
p
se
ns
in
g
2.5 to 8 mm
0.098 to 0.315 in
(Convergent point: 5 mm 0.197 in)
PM2-LH10
NPN open-collector transistor
Light-ON
PM2-LH10B Dark-ON
Fr
on
t s
en
sin
g
PM2-LF10 Light-ON
PM2-LF10B Dark-ON
L t
yp
e (
To
p s
en
sin
g)
PM2-LL10 Light-ON
PM2-LL10B Dark-ON
C
ab
le
 ty
pe
To
p
se
ns
in
g
PM2-LH10-C1 Light-ON
PM2-LH10B-C1 Dark-ON
Fr
on
t s
en
sin
g
PM2-LF10-C1 Light-ON
PM2-LF10B-C1 Dark-ON
L t
yp
e (
To
p s
en
sin
g)
PM2-LL10-C1 Light-ON